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Office/Candidate/Ballot Measure |Incumbenferm Date Filed Mailing Address Phonet Email
Coeur d'Alene School District Excision
& Annexation 3/27/2015 1400 N. Northwood Cent208di64; 32N
City of CdA Bond Election 3/19/2015 710 E. Mullan Ave, CdA 208-769-2231
Coeur d'Alene School Trustee Zone 3 4 1400 N. Northwood Cent208da6d; XA
Terri Seymour (Incumbent) 3/19/2015 3627 W. Newbrpok Dr, Cd2083865-5796 tseymour@greatfloors.com
Tambra Pickford 3/20/2015 6006 N. Harcouft Dr, CdA 33817%55-8276 tpickford@hotmaillcom
Alicia Troye-Withdrawn 3/26/15 3/20/2015 2509 W. Marceille Ct, CdA 838N/A
Bayview W&S Board Member #4 6 16401 Emerson, Bayview208-683-3948
Sharon K. Meyer 3/18/2015 20572 E. Cape Horn Rd, Bap@&8 382863 meyer6420@roadrunner.com
Kimberly Mattern 3/20/2015 17492 E Navigator Ct, Bayy9x9838P303
Bayview W&S Board Member #5 6 16401 Emerson, Bayview208-683-3948
Stephen May 3/17/2015 16955 E. Humbptt Ave, Ba0868838830
P.O. Box 665,
Charles Murray 3/20/2015 Bayview 83803 208-683-3357 clmurraynw@roadfunner.com
East Side Hwy District #3 Sub-district 1 4 6095 E. Mullan|Trail Rd, Qi)8-765-4714
Chris Fillios (Incumbent) 3/18/2015 904 N. Balcony Dr, CdA 83818-818-5583 chris.fillios@gmail.com
Terry L. Wall 12/9/2014 P.O. Box 2348 CdA 83816 208-664-0510 terrywall4kcc@gmail.com
Graham Christensen 3/20/2015 4531 E Coeur d| Alene Lak20Br704/0838814 graham@harmonyhousealf.com
Lakes Hwy District #2 Sub-district 3 4 11341 N Ramsegy Way, Ha3@@+772-7527
Daniel J. Malcolm (Incumbent) 3/17/2015 8643 N. Woodvjne Dr, Hapd¥h@BRB3848 danjmalcolm@gmail.com
Diane Fountain 3/20/2015 4218 N. Ceres St, CdA 838138-765-5603 jefountain@roadrynner.com
Post Falls Hwy District #1 Sub-district 1 2 5629 E. Seltice Way, Post Falis765-3717
Terry C. Werner (Incumbent) 3/12/2015 13157 W. Harmpn Ave, Pax0$31[2333833 twerner@msn.conj
Michael M. Scott 3/20/2015 14147 W. Stond Ave, Post Fa8s7g333407
Post Falls Hwy District #1 Sub-district 2 2 5629 E. Seltice Way, Post Falis765-3717
Robert W. Miller (Incumbent) 3/16/2015 3614 Belmont Rd, CdA 83308-667-8472 bmillercomm@gmail.com
Jeff Tyler 3/20/2015 5892 W. Harbor Dr, CdA 82884664-2042
Randy Oaks 3/20/2015 3646 W. Loxton|Lp, CdA 82884699-0626 roaks@3acorn.cony
Post Falls Hwy District #1 Sub-district 3 4 5629 E. Seltice Way, Post Falis765-3717
Lynn Humphreys (Incumbent) 3/19/2015 1252 N. Statelirje, Post FaRO83BE3+1241
Elaine White 3/19/2015 108 N. Post St, Post Falls 8885215-6919 dondwhite68@aol{com
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